G-klasse

D 14075
2 D 14074
1 H 14076
2 H 14072
3 H 14082
4 H 14246

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Mixed 4

Floor Brans

Ise van Duijnhoven
Tim Boelens

Tim Slaets

Sven Gordijn

Liam Wasser
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25-01-2026

10-10-2021

07-11-2021

14-11-2021

12-12-2021

Mixed 4
Con Brio 1
Mixed 4

Gemert 2

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Mixed 5 11
Mixed 4 11
RBC 1 11
Mixed 4 15

Seizoen 2021-2022


https://www.hbbond.nl/

